
Shared between MLAs 
Stone and Milobar. 
Each CO paid $35.25
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Canada Day Greetings 2020

Flight Dates

Order # 347661

06/26/20 - 07/01/20

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Main:   (250) 372-3322
Billing: (250) 851-3291

CKBZ-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/28/20

347661-1

Invoice Period 06/01/20 - 06/28/20

460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Special Handling

Attention: 
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rot
ation

6a-7p 777-777 :15 42 $10.69 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
06/22/20 06/28/20 ----777 21 $10.69

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 7:47 AM Todd Stone (CD)F2 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 11:43 AM Todd Stone (CD)F5 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 12:22 PM Todd Stone (CD)F7 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.71 NM06/26/20 1:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)F4 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 2:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)F1 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 4:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)F3 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 5:42 PM Todd Stone (CD)F6 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 6:23 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa13 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 6:59 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa12 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 7:42 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa14 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 9:12 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa10 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 10:43 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa9 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 12:23 PM Todd Stone (CD)Sa11 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 3:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)Sa8 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 6:24 AM Todd Stone (CD)Su20 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 7:05 AM Todd Stone (CD)Su15 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 7:24 AM Todd Stone (CD)Su19 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 9:23 AM Todd Stone (CD)Su17 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 10:59 AM Todd Stone (CD)Su18 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 4:05 PM Todd Stone (CD)Su21 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 5:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)Su16 CKBZ

2 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p 333-333 :15 18 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
06/22/20 06/28/20 ----333 9 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/26/20 3:50 PM Todd Stone (CD)F3 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/26/20 10:43 PM Todd Stone (CD)F2 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/26/20 11:23 PM Todd Stone (CD)F1 CKBZ

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Canada Day Greetings 2020

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/28/20

347661-1

Invoice Period 06/01/20 - 06/28/20

INVOICE
2of

460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p 333-333 :15 18 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/27/20 8:44 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa4 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/27/20 11:22 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa5 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/27/20 12:44 PM Todd Stone (CD)Sa6 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/28/20 6:44 AM Todd Stone (CD)Su7 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/28/20 10:23 AM Todd Stone (CD)Su9 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/28/20 12:12 PM Todd Stone (CD)Su8 CKBZ

Total Spots 30

Payment Terms 30 Days Net Total $224.51

$11.23

$235.74Amount Due

5.0%GST #

$235.74Invoice Balance as of 06/29/20 9:44:44 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Canada Day Greetings 2020

Flight Dates

Order # 347676

06/26/20 - 07/01/20

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Main:   (250) 372-3322
Billing: (250) 851-3291

CIFM-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/28/20

347676-1

Invoice Period 06/01/20 - 06/28/20

460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Special Handling

Attention: 
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rot
ation

6a-7p 777-777 :15 42 $10.69 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
06/22/20 06/28/20 ----777 21 $10.69

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 6:23 AM Todd Stone (CD)F4 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 8:59 AM Todd Stone (CD)F5 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 11:23 AM Todd Stone (CD)F2 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 12:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)F7 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 1:44 PM Todd Stone (CD)F6 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 1:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)F1 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/26/20 5:44 PM Todd Stone (CD)F3 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 6:44 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa11 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 8:04 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa14 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 10:00 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa8 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 10:43 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa12 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 12:43 PM Todd Stone (CD)Sa13 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 4:05 PM Todd Stone (CD)Sa10 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/27/20 5:24 PM Todd Stone (CD)Sa9 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 7:44 AM Todd Stone (CD)Su19 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 8:44 AM Todd Stone (CD)Su18 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 11:59 AM Todd Stone (CD)Su21 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 12:20 PM Todd Stone (CD)Su15 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 1:22 PM Todd Stone (CD)Su20 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 4:22 PM Todd Stone (CD)Su16 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/28/20 5:08 PM Todd Stone (CD)Su17 CIFM

2 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p 333-333 :15 18 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
06/22/20 06/28/20 ----333 9 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/26/20 7:42 PM Todd Stone (CD)F2 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/26/20 8:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)F1 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/26/20 9:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)F3 CIFM

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Canada Day Greetings 2020

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/28/20

347676-1

Invoice Period 06/01/20 - 06/28/20

INVOICE
2of

460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p 333-333 :15 18 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/27/20 10:24 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa6 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/27/20 10:59 AM Todd Stone (CD)Sa5 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/27/20 2:24 PM Todd Stone (CD)Sa4 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/28/20 7:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)Su7 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/28/20 9:42 PM Todd Stone (CD)Su9 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/28/20 10:57 PM Todd Stone (CD)Su8 CIFM

Total Spots 30

Payment Terms 30 Days Net Total $224.49

$11.22

$235.71Amount Due

5.0%

$235.71Invoice Balance as of 06/29/20 9:44:46 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit





Chase Sunflower / Shuswap Prairie Publishing
PO Box 524
838 Shuswap Avenue
Chase, British Columbia V0E 1M0
Canada

Contact Information
Phone: 250-679-8880

Toll free: info@chasesunflower.ca
www.chasesunflower.ca

BILL TO
MLA Todd Stone
Kamloops, British Columbia
Canada

@leg.bc.ca

Invoice Number: 2782

Invoice Date: July 7, 2020

Payment Due: August 6, 2020

PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT

Championing Chase
May 22 - Championing Chase  "Whole New Meaning
to Frontline...."

1 $400.00 $400.00

Subtotal: $400.00

GST 5% $20.00

Total: $420.00

Amount Due (CAD): $420.00

Pay this invoice online at:
link.waveapps.com/4am6wm-b4gfh6

Notes / Terms
** Please NOTE: There will be a 3% rate increase as of January 2020.

Chase Sunflower / Shuswap Prairie
Publishing
PO Box 524
838 Shuswap Avenue
Chase, British Columbia V0E 1M0
Canada

Contact Information
Phone: 250-679-8880

Toll free: info@chasesunflower.ca
www.chasesunflower.ca

INVOICE 
Amount Due (CAD) 

$420.00



Black Press Group Ltd.
212 - 15288 54A Ave.
Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

INVOICE / STATEMENT
BILLING PERIOD ADVERTISER/CLIENT NAME

05/01/20 - 05/31/20 TODD STONE MLA-KAMLOOPS-

    INVOICE # TERMS OF PAYMENT PAGE #

33895381 Net 30 days 1 of 1
ACCOUNT NUMBER BILLING DATE ADVERTISER/CLIENT #

05/31/20

View your account information and display ad tearsheets at:
        http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login
Account inquiries: 1-866-850-4463 or ar@blackpress.ca

Please pay balance due.
GST REGISTRATION No. 

ACCOUNT NAME AND ADDRESS

 

TODD STONE MLA-KAMLOOPS-
SOUTH THOMPSON
446 VICTORIA STREET
KAMLOOPS BC�
V2C 2A7

DATE INVOICE # DESCRIPTION - OTHER COMMENTS/CHARGES

SAU SIZE

BILLED UNITS

TIMES RUN

RATE NET AMOUNT

04/30 BALANCE FORWARD 68.51

      CURRENT NET AMOUNT DUE 30 DAYS 60 DAYS  OVER 90 DAYS UNAPPLIED AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

68.51 68.51
Finance charge on accounts over 30 days is 2% monthly (24% annual)  ¤  Invoice/Statement shall be deemed correct unless advised in writing within 30 days of billing date.
We warrant that the information shown on this invoice correctly describes the advertisement that was inserted in the edition of the publication specified.

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

REMIT TO

               Black Press Group Ltd.
               212 - 15288 54A Ave.
               Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

         INVOICE # BILLING DATE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

  33895381 05/31/20 $ 68.51
  ACCOUNT NUMBER      ADVERTISER/CLIENT NAME

  55011166 TODD STONE MLA-KAMLOOPS-

How to pay your bill:
¤ Online using iServices: http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login
¤ Pre-authorized Payment Plan from your Bank Account,

please call 1-877-851-4540 or email pad@blackpress.ca
¤ PC or Telephone banking through your Financial Institution
¤ By credit card, please call 1-866-850-4463
¤ By cheque payable to Black Press Group Ltd.



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00003873

06/30/2020

1

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/17/2020

5049699

INDIGENOUS DAY - SPLIT 1/4 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ABDY

Full Process
Section:

B4Page:

Issue Date :

1/8PG-IREG,  3.0000 Col. x 4.0000 Inches

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #: R0011818823

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 174.50 174.500.00

06/17/2020

5049756

LIVE BREATH ADV. SPLIT 1/4 

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ADV

Full Process
Section:

D6Page:

Issue Date :

ZERO,  

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #:

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 199.50 199.500.00

06/17/2020

5053227

GRAD
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

GRAD

Full Process

Section:

C9Page:

Issue Date :

7.0000 Col. x 2.5000 Inches

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #: R0011820148

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 299.00 299.000.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : KTDI00003873

Date : 06/30/2020

Page : 2

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Billed to :

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

713.74AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

679.75
33.99

713.74

713.74AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

679.75

33.99

713.74

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

KTDI00003873

06/30/2020

KT032469Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. : R845113604

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

(250) 374-2880



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00003917

06/30/2020

1

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/24/2020

5059326

JULY CONNECTOR - SPLIT 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

D11Page:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 8.0000 Inches

Connector

Job #: R0011823155

Ad Space 212.50 212.500.00

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

223.13AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

212.50

10.63

223.13

223.13AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

212.50
10.63

223.13

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

KTDI00003917

06/30/2020

KT032469Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. : R845113604

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

(250) 374-2880



1Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Canada Day Greetings 2020

Flight Dates

Order # 347661

06/26/20 - 07/01/20

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Main:   (250) 372-3322
Billing: (250) 851-3291

CKBZ-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/26/20

347661-2

Invoice Period 06/29/20 - 07/01/20

460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Special Handling

Attention: 
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rot
ation

6a-7p 777-777 :15 42 $10.69 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
06/29/20 07/05/20 777---- 21 $10.69

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 8:17 AM Todd Stone (CD)M24 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 8:47 AM Todd Stone (CD)M23 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 9:58 AM Todd Stone (CD)M26 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 11:59 AM Todd Stone (CD)M28 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 12:43 PM Todd Stone (CD)M22 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 2:42 PM Todd Stone (CD)M25 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 3:48 PM Todd Stone (CD)M27 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 7:46 AM Todd Stone (CD)Tu30 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 8:58 AM Todd Stone (CD)Tu34 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 11:21 AM Todd Stone (CD)Tu29 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 12:21 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu31 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 1:22 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu32 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 2:41 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu33 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 4:22 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu35 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 7:17 AM Todd Stone (CD)W37 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 8:26 AM Todd Stone (CD)W38 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 11:21 AM Todd Stone (CD)W36 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 3:22 PM Todd Stone (CD)W40 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 4:40 PM Todd Stone (CD)W41 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 5:41 PM Todd Stone (CD)W42 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 6:22 PM Todd Stone (CD)W39 CKBZ

2 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p 333-333 :15 18 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
06/29/20 07/05/20 333---- 9 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/29/20 6:47 AM Todd Stone (CD)M12 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/29/20 8:38 AM Todd Stone (CD)M10 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/29/20 8:44 PM Todd Stone (CD)M11 CKBZ

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Canada Day Greetings 2020

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/26/20

347661-2

Invoice Period 06/29/20 - 07/01/20

INVOICE
2of

460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p 333-333 :15 18 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/30/20 7:42 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu14 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/30/20 8:57 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu15 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/30/20 9:57 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu13 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM07/01/20 7:23 PM Todd Stone (CD)W16 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM07/01/20 11:43 PM Todd Stone (CD)W18 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM07/01/20 11:58 PM Todd Stone (CD)W17 CKBZ

Total Spots 30

Payment Terms 30 Days Net Total $224.49

$11.22

$235.71Amount Due

5.0%GST 

$235.71Invoice Balance as of 07/27/20 10:13:57 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



1Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Canada Day Greetings 2020

Flight Dates

Order # 347676

06/26/20 - 07/01/20

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Main:   (250) 372-3322
Billing: (250) 851-3291

CIFM-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/26/20

347676-2

Invoice Period 06/29/20 - 07/01/20

460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Special Handling

Attention: 
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rot
ation

6a-7p 777-777 :15 42 $10.69 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
06/29/20 07/05/20 777---- 21 $10.69

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 6:59 AM Todd Stone (CD)M24 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 7:19 AM Todd Stone (CD)M25 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 8:21 AM Todd Stone (CD)M22 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 11:41 AM Todd Stone (CD)M28 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 3:42 PM Todd Stone (CD)M26 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 3:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)M23 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/29/20 6:58 PM Todd Stone (CD)M27 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 8:21 AM Todd Stone (CD)Tu30 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 9:22 AM Todd Stone (CD)Tu31 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 10:42 AM Todd Stone (CD)Tu33 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 1:21 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu29 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 2:41 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu35 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 3:21 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu34 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM06/30/20 5:58 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu32 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 9:41 AM Todd Stone (CD)W40 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 1:57 PM Todd Stone (CD)W41 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 2:56 PM Todd Stone (CD)W42 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 3:21 PM Todd Stone (CD)W38 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 4:21 PM Todd Stone (CD)W37 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.69 NM07/01/20 5:23 PM Todd Stone (CD)W36 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $10.71 NM07/01/20 6:58 PM Todd Stone (CD)W39 CIFM

2 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p 333-333 :15 18 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
06/29/20 07/05/20 333---- 9 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/29/20 7:49 AM Todd Stone (CD)M12 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/29/20 6:43 PM Todd Stone (CD)M11 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/29/20 8:42 PM Todd Stone (CD)M10 CIFM

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Canada Day Greetings 2020

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops South Thompson

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/26/20

347676-2

Invoice Period 06/29/20 - 07/01/20

INVOICE
2of

460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 06/26/20 07/01/20 M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p 333-333 :15 18 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/30/20 4:59 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu13 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/30/20 9:21 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu14 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM06/30/20 10:42 PM Todd Stone (CD)Tu15 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM07/01/20 7:21 PM Todd Stone (CD)W18 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM07/01/20 10:21 PM Todd Stone (CD)W16 CIFM

M-Su 6a-1159p R O S 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM07/01/20 11:20 PM Todd Stone (CD)W17 CIFM

Total Spots 30

Payment Terms 30 Days Net Total $224.51

$11.23

$235.74Amount Due

5.0%GST 

$235.74Invoice Balance as of 07/27/20 10:13:59 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit









INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00004257

07/31/2020

1

COPY

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

07/01/2020

5055282

CANADA DAY SPLIT 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
CDAY

Full Process
Section:

W2Page:

Issue Date :

1/8H,  3.0000 Col. x 2.3500 Inches

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #: R0011821032

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 99.50 99.500.00

07/29/2020

5065037

STONE/MILOBAR SPLIT BILLING - 

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
KIND

Full Process
Section:

B10Page:

Issue Date :

ZERO,  

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #:

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 112.50 112.500.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : KTDI00004257

Date : 07/31/2020

Page : 2

COPY

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Billed to :

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

227.33AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

216.50
10.83

227.33

227.33AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

216.50

10.83

227.33

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

KTDI00004257

07/31/2020

KT032469Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. : R845113604

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

(250) 374-2880



Black Press Group Ltd.
212 - 15288 54A Ave.
Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

INVOICE / STATEMENT
BILLING PERIOD ADVERTISER/CLIENT NAME

07/01/20 - 07/31/20 TODD STONE MLA-KAMLOOPS-

    INVOICE # TERMS OF PAYMENT PAGE #

33937671 Net 30 days 1 of 1
ACCOUNT NUMBER BILLING DATE ADVERTISER/CLIENT #

07/31/20

View your account information and display ad tearsheets at:
        http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login
Account inquiries: 1-866-850-4463 or ar@blackpress.ca

GST REGISTRATION No.

ACCOUNT NAME AND ADDRESS

 

TODD STONE MLA-KAMLOOPS-
SOUTH THOMPSON
446 VICTORIA STREET
KAMLOOPS BC�
V2C 2A7

DATE INVOICE # DESCRIPTION - OTHER COMMENTS/CHARGES

SAU SIZE

BILLED UNITS

TIMES RUN

RATE NET AMOUNT

06/30 BALANCE FORWARD 69.88

07/10 165094 Payment on Account -69.88

BL

PUBLICATION: EAGLE VALLEY NEWS (SICAMOUS) - New
AD CLASS: Display Advertising

07/02 33937670 GRAD 4x3i 1 24.00

PAGE: A 11 Grad 12i

3 color 0.00

ePaper 5.25

Ad Class Totals:         $29.25 12.000 inch

Publication Totals:      $29.25
BL

PUBLICATION: SALMON ARM OBSERVER - News
AD CLASS: Display Advertising

07/03 33937671 GRAD 4x3i 1 175.00

PAGE: Z 5 Grad 12i

3 color 0.00

ePaper 5.25

Ad Class Totals:        $180.25 12.000 inch

Publication Totals:     $180.25
07/31 BC GST 10.47

      CURRENT NET AMOUNT DUE 30 DAYS 60 DAYS  OVER 90 DAYS UNAPPLIED AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

219.97 219.97
Finance charge on accounts over 30 days is 2% monthly (24% annual)  ¤  Invoice/Statement shall be deemed correct unless advised in writing within 30 days of billing date.
We warrant that the information shown on this invoice correctly describes the advertisement that was inserted in the edition of the publication specified.

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

REMIT TO

               Black Press Group Ltd.
               212 - 15288 54A Ave.
               Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

         INVOICE # BILLING DATE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

  33937671 07/31/20 $ 219.97
  ACCOUNT NUMBER      ADVERTISER/CLIENT NAME

  55011166 TODD STONE MLA-KAMLOOPS-

How to pay your bill:
¤ Online using iServices: http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login
¤ Pre-authorized Payment Plan from your Bank Account,

please call 1-877-851-4540 or email pad@blackpress.ca
¤ PC or Telephone banking through your Financial Institution
¤ By credit card, please call 1-866-850-4463
¤ By cheque payable to Black Press Group Ltd.



Chase Sunflower / Shuswap Prairie Publishing
PO Box 524
838 Shuswap Avenue
Chase, British Columbia V0E 1M0
Canada

Contact Information
Phone: 250-679-8880

Toll free: info@chasesunflower.ca
www.chasesunflower.ca

BILL TO
MLA Todd Stone
Kamloops, British Columbia
Canada

@leg.bc.ca

Invoice Number: 2818

Invoice Date: August 13, 2020

Payment Due: September 12, 2020

PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT

Championing Chase
June 26 - Championing Chase  "Viral Storm part 2"

1 $400.00 $400.00

Subtotal: $400.00

GST 5% : $20.00

Total: $420.00

Amount Due (CAD): $420.00

Pay this invoice online at:
link.waveapps.com/yqt8zc-mwx7k4

Notes / Terms
** Please NOTE: There will be a 3% rate increase as of January 2020.

Chase Sunflower / Shuswap Prairie
Publishing
PO Box 524
838 Shuswap Avenue
Chase, British Columbia V0E 1M0
Canada

Contact Information
Phone: 250-679-8880

Toll free: info@chasesunflower.ca
www.chasesunflower.ca

INVOICE 
Amount Due (CAD) 

$420.00





The Patrika Media Ltd.
1481 Tracey Street
Abbotsford BC  V2T 6G4

604-852-2288
info@patrika.ca
www.patrika.ca
GST Registration No.:

Invoice  27354

INVOICE TO

BC Liberal Party
201, Parliment Buildings
Victoria BC  V8V 2L9

DATE
25-04-2020

PLEASE PAY
$519.75

DUE DATE
25-05-2020

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE TAX

10-04-2020 CHP - Colour 1/2 Page (5x12 or
Vaisakhi Ad

1 550.00 G

SUBTOTAL 550.00

DISCOUNT  10% -55.00

GST @ 5% 24.75

TOTAL 519.75

TOTAL DUE $519.75

THANK YOU.Paid by 12 MLAs
CO paid $43.31









Form created Apr 2015

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 73 (Kamloops-Thompson)
1383 9th Avenue

Kamloops, BC, Canada V2C 3X7
Phone: (250)374-0679 www.sd73.bc.ca

GST Registration No.  

INVOICE

Invoice Number:

Date:

Customer Number:
To:

Please quote invoice number when paying.

Description Amount

Total Invoice

Terms: Due upon receipt

                INV0001530

    04-Sep-2020

TODD STONE                 
    446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC
V2C2A7

Howling Coyote Tee Box Advertising

TEE BOX ADVERTISING 100.00

          100.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00004483

08/31/2020

1

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

08/12/2020

5069166

PRIDE - SPLIT 1/4 W/ MILOBAR
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
PRGU

Full Process
Section:

A25Page:

Issue Date :

ZERO,  

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #:

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 89.50 89.500.00

08/26/2020

5077544

OVERDOSE/DRUG SPLIT AD 

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A25Page:

Issue Date :

ZERO,  

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #:

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 124.50 124.500.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : KTDI00004483

Date : 08/31/2020

Page : 2

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Billed to :

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

229.43AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

218.50
10.93

229.43

229.43AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

218.50

10.93

229.43

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

KTDI00004483

08/31/2020

KT032469Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. : R845113604

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

(250) 374-2880



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00004594

08/31/2020

1

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

08/26/2020

5077476

SEPTEMBER CONNECTOR SPLIT 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

C7Page:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 8.0000 Inches

Connector

Job #: R0011830422

Ad Space 212.50 212.500.00

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

223.13AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

212.50

10.63

223.13

223.13AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

212.50
10.63

223.13

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

KTDI00004594

08/31/2020

KT032469Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. : R845113604

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

KAMLOOPS SOUTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

446 VICTORIA ST

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2C 2A7

(250) 374-2880

























AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo  Invoice #  Bill To Invoice Date 08/31/2020__________________ ________ ______ _________________________________________________ ________ ______ _______________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000100 Letters Mailed       2  EA          0.91 /EA          1.82  G

7777000300 Flats Mailed       2  EA          2.80 /EA          5.60  G

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Subtotal          7.42 

GST/HST #           5.000   %                 7.42              0.37 _____________

Total (CAD)          7.79 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

TODD STONE, MLA
KAMLOOPS S. THOMPSON CONSTITUENCY
446 VICTORIA ST
KAMLOOPS BC  V2C 2A7

Invoice
Document Number Date

31-Aug-2020
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,  Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.

INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

      Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST     P - PST    PST# PST-1012-8318 Printed: 09/04/2020 10:31:04





























 
Kamloops, British Columbia

Canada

Billed To
Kamloops – South Thompson Constituency
Office
446 Victoria St
Kamloops, British Columbia
V2C 2A7
Canada

Invoice Number
039

Amount Due (CAD)

$2,000.00
Date of Issue
06/29/2020

Due Date
07/06/2020

Description Rate Qty Line Total

Communications support services - June - 2020. $2,000.00 1 $2,000.00

Subtotal

Tax

2,000.00

0.00

Total
Amount Paid

2,000.00
0.00

Amount Due (CAD) $2,000.00


























